
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ethel Whyman - (913390) - Atlantis Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.06 445 F 26/11/16 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

33.09 444 F 21/05/16 Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

33.29 436 R 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield Sussex 2

33.55 426 F 08/12/16 Atlantis Winter Club Championships Horsham Atlantis 4

33.74 419 F 14/01/17 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Atlantis 3

33.81 416 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Atlantis 2

33.97 410 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Atlantis 3

34.06 407 F 28/11/15 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

34.33 397 F 19/11/15 Atlantis Autumn Club Championships Horsham Atlantis 4

34.69 385 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

34.75 383 F 25/04/15 Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open Horsham Atlantis 3

34.92 378 F 25/10/15 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015 Horsham Atlantis 2

35.05 373 F 08/02/15 Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser Horsham Atlantis 2

35.20 369 F 13/12/14 NASL2014 Round Three Brighton Atlantis 4

35.35 364 F 29/11/14 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

35.47 360 F 08/11/14 NASLS2014 Round 2 Maidstone Atlantis 3

35.52 359 F 12/09/15 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Brighton Atlantis 3

35.74 352 F 21/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Atlantis 2

35.90 347 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Horsham Atlantis 3

36.15 340 F 13/09/14 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Atlantis 3

36.21 339 F 26/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Atlantis 2

36.75 324 F 08/06/14 Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Atlantis 3

37.38 308 F 15/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley Atlantis 2

37.38 308 F 04/05/14 Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

38.01 293 F 15/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley Atlantis 2

38.29 286 F 26/01/14 Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014 Cranleigh Atlantis 3

38.79 275 F 01/12/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3
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38.79 275 F 01/12/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

38.92 273 F 23/11/13 Atlantis 2013 Club Championships Horsham Atlantis 4

39.87 254 F 16/03/13 Sussex County Championship Crawley Atlantis 2

40.26 246 F 28/04/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

40.49 242  26/05/13 Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013 Felpham Atlantis 3

40.52 241 F 16/03/13 Sussex County Championship Crawley Atlantis 2

40.95 234 F 09/06/13 Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Atlantis 3

42.34 212 F 10/02/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser Horsham Atlantis 2

42.73 206 F 19/01/13 Sussex Seahawks Development Meet Brighton Atlantis 4

43.12 200 F 25/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

43.21 199  06/01/13 Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013 Feltham Atlantis 3

43.45 196 F 06/12/12 Atlantis SC Club Championships Horsham Atlantis 4

44.84 178 H 21/10/12 Beckenham SC Rising Stars Beckenham Atlantis 3

45.31 173 F 15/09/12 Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Atlantis 3

45.61 169  30/09/12 Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet Littlehampton Atlantis 3

46.01 165  03/06/12 Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open Feltham Atlantis 4

47.79 147 F 06/05/12 Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

52.95 108 F 05/11/11 Atlantis Club Championships Horsham Atlantis 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.74 419 F 14/01/17 Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Atlantis 3

33.55 426 F 08/12/16 Atlantis Winter Club Championships Horsham Atlantis 4

33.06 445 F 26/11/16 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

33.29 436 R 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield Sussex 2

33.81 416 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Atlantis 2

33.09 444 F 21/05/16 Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

34.69 385 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

33.97 410 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Atlantis 3

34.06 407 F 28/11/15 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

34.33 397 F 19/11/15 Atlantis Autumn Club Championships Horsham Atlantis 4

34.92 378 F 25/10/15 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015 Horsham Atlantis 2

35.52 359 F 12/09/15 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Brighton Atlantis 3

34.75 383 F 25/04/15 Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open Horsham Atlantis 3

35.05 373 F 08/02/15 Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser Horsham Atlantis 2

35.74 352 F 21/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Atlantis 2

35.20 369 F 13/12/14 NASL2014 Round Three Brighton Atlantis 4

35.35 364 F 29/11/14 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

35.47 360 F 08/11/14 NASLS2014 Round 2 Maidstone Atlantis 3

36.21 339 F 26/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Atlantis 2

35.90 347 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Horsham Atlantis 3

36.15 340 F 13/09/14 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Atlantis 3

36.75 324 F 08/06/14 Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Atlantis 3

37.38 308 F 04/05/14 Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

37.38 308 F 15/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley Atlantis 2

38.01 293 F 15/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley Atlantis 2

38.29 286 F 26/01/14 Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014 Cranleigh Atlantis 3

38.79 275 F 01/12/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

38.92 273 F 23/11/13 Atlantis 2013 Club Championships Horsham Atlantis 4

40.95 234 F 09/06/13 Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Atlantis 3

40.49 242  26/05/13 Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013 Felpham Atlantis 3

40.26 246 F 28/04/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

39.87 254 F 16/03/13 Sussex County Championship Crawley Atlantis 2

40.52 241 F 16/03/13 Sussex County Championship Crawley Atlantis 2
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40.52 241 F 16/03/13 Sussex County Championship Crawley Atlantis 2

42.34 212 F 10/02/13 Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser Horsham Atlantis 2

42.73 206 F 19/01/13 Sussex Seahawks Development Meet Brighton Atlantis 4

43.21 199  06/01/13 Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013 Feltham Atlantis 3

43.45 196 F 06/12/12 Atlantis SC Club Championships Horsham Atlantis 4

43.12 200 F 25/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

44.84 178 H 21/10/12 Beckenham SC Rising Stars Beckenham Atlantis 3

45.61 169  30/09/12 Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet Littlehampton Atlantis 3

45.31 173 F 15/09/12 Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Atlantis 3

46.01 165  03/06/12 Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open Feltham Atlantis 4

47.79 147 F 06/05/12 Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham Atlantis 3

52.95 108 F 05/11/11 Atlantis Club Championships Horsham Atlantis 4
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